Control Box
CBP3
Features and Options
● CBP3 Control Box
- Main applications: Medical, home care
- Input voltage: 100 ~ 240V AC, 50/60Hz (SMPS)
- Output voltage: 24V DC
- Overload protection current on lifting actuator: 5 ~ 9A (on demand)

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2021 Sep. MOTECK. MO-T-0028  Version: 2.3
Ordering Key
Output voltage
Battery pack
Battery level
indicator
Actuator socket
24: 24V DC
Number of
actuator
1: 1 channel
2: 2 channels
Firmware version A: Version A (standard)
Blank: Without lead-acid battery and BTP1 battery pack
B: With lead-acid battery inside (12V/5Ah x 2 pcs)
0: Without lead-acid battery inside
Blank: Without LED indicator and BTP1 battery pack
V: With LED indicator
0: Without LED indicator
1: Compatible with Moteck J1-type (ø13.6mm) Phone jack
2: Compatible with Moteck J2-type (ø16.7mm) Phone jack
-24-CBP3 VBA12 -
Charger
Blank: Internal SMPS charger (100 ~ 240V AC), with 3000mm straight power cord.
T: External SMPS charger (100 ~ 240V AC), only europlug with 2800mm straight
    power cord available.
-